Aug 25 2024 (13:10) India Rail Info 1

Jogbani - Saharsa Express/13213 - Exp - ECR
SOU/Supaul to SHC/Saharsa Junction

1h 50m - 27 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 |/BN  |Jogbani 16:30 0 |1 0 32 (66 |NFR
2 |FBG |Forbesganjjunction 16:55 17:15 20m 1 13 |68 |60 [NFR
3 |NPV  |Narpatganj 17:30 17:32 2m (0 |1 30 |57 ECR
4 |LLP Lalitgram 17:45 18:15 30m 1 42 |75 ECR
5 |RGV  |Raghopur 18:31 18:33 2m (0 |1 62 |32 |66 |ECR
6 |SRGR |Saraigarh junction 18:53 18:55 2m |0 |1 73 |34 ECR
7 |SOU [Supaul 19:38 19:40 2m |1 |1 98 |[15 |51 [ECR
8 |SHC |[Saharsa Junction 21:30 3 1 125 |- 43 |ECR

Aug 25 2024 (13:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



